TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT CASE SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Chow
CASE NAME: Bailey, Gary
CASE NUMBER: 08-42241
DATE UST APPROVED: 2/17/2010

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES
COURT COSTS
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC)
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS
SECURED CLAIMS PAID
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC)

UNSECURED CLAIMS
ALLOWED

38,648.99

106,288.51 100.00%

5,267.03
84.76
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
39,818.54
61,118.18

4.96%
0.08%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
37.46%
57.50%

UNSECURED CLAIMS

PAID

39,818.54
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